MAJSTROVSTVO KLUBU 2022

Zakladna organizacia chovatel’ov postovyvch holubov Zelenec

koneéné poradie

Poradie body
1. Bartovi¢ Jan 4534
2. Masaryk Anton 4170
3. Kankara A+M 3591
4. Zatko Jozef+Peter 3206
5. Kankara Jozef 3111
6. OreSansky Jan 2646
7. Lukacovi¢ Danielt+Vit 2211
8. Hrncar Jozef 2158
9. Kucera Milo$ 1252
10. Macha¢é M+Cernay A. 1161
11. Halada Frantisek 786
12. Bachraty Stanislav 609
13. Kankara Igor 520
14. MUDr. Kulova Danka 32
15. Karel Pavol 0
16. Hermansky Viliam 0
sport ,, A% Kankara A+M
sport ,,B¢ Kankara A+M
sport ,,C* Bartovic Jan
Sport ,,E¢ Bartovic Jan
Eso Sport “H* Bartovi¢ Jan

ESO mlad’a ("F")
ESO roc¢ak ("G")
Sport “I*

vykon Holub
vykon Holubica

Bartovic Jan
Bartovic Jan
Masaryk Anton
Masaryk Anton
Bartovic Jan

krt. a str. trate 1.
. Kankara A+ M
. Masaryk Anton

dlhé trate

mlad’ata

N

N

Bartovic¢ Jan

. Bartovic¢ Jan
. Masaryk Anton
. Kankara Jozef

. Bartovi¢ Jan
. Karel Pavol
. Zatko Jozef+Peter

nas.

543
551
451
600
389
457
307
501
598
244
178
307
341

53
330

25

um. Y%spes. 1. 2 3.
231 42 54 11 10 6
171 31,03 2 0 3
119 26,39 2 3 1
154 25,67 1 1 4
83 21,34 0 0 1
81 17,72 0 1 0
54 17,59 0 0 1
49 9,78 0 0 0
36 6,02 0 0 0
29 11,89 0 0 0
29 16,29 0 0 0
18 5,86 0 0 0
52 15,25 0 0 0
1 1,89 0 0 0
94 28,48 0 0 0
1 4,0 0 0 0
20-0512-13 H koef. 150,123
20-0512-22 A koef. 49,512
19-0512-155 A koef. 52,390
18-0512-308 A koef. 54,210
19-0512-155 A koef. 218,894
22-0512- 307 H koef. 12,367
21-0512-460 A koef. 93,788
16-0512-653 A koef. 88,990
19-0512-812 H 3683, 60 km
20-0512-664 A 5371, 650 km
2419 b. F-1:
2323 b.
2287 b. 1. Bartovi¢ Jan 183b.
2. Masaryk Anton 51b.
2675 b. 3. Kankara A+M 48b.
2402 b. 4, Zatko J+P 38b.
1817 b. 5. Kankara Jozef 12b.
6. Macha¢ M+CernayA 8b.
1242 b. 7. Lukacovi¢ D+V 6b.
1196 b.  8.OreSansky Jan 5b.
1194 b. 9. Kudera Milo$ 3b.



